@NASPA NEW OTANI FRINZa—F—4EF =

Consecutive Holidays

Shuttle Bus for Staying Guests

[14th~16th, 21st~23rd September/12th~ 14th October/2nd~ 4th, 23rd~ 24th November]
15th,22nd September / 13th October / 3rd,23rd November

% ° ° ° Reservation required

16th,23rd September / 14th October / 4th,24th November

eparts eparts Station . Departs Departs Station i Departs Departs Station -
NASPA West Exit Arrives NASPA NASPA West Exit Arrives NASPA NASPA West Exit Arrives NASPA
—) — ——) ) ) ) | E—— | E—— | E——
* *
AN A o20AM | [@)] 9:10AM 9:15 AM 920AM [ [@)]| 9:10AM 9:15 AM 9:20 AM
* *
ST Y 10:00AM | [@)| 9:30Am 9:35 AM 940AM [ |@)| 9:30 AM 9:35 AM 9:40 AM
* *
10:00 AM T A 1020aM | [@)] 9:50 Am 9:55 AM 10:00aM | [@)| 9:50 Am 9:55 AM 10:00 AM
* *
AT P~ 11:00AM | [@)| 10:10AM 10:15 AM 10:20AM | |@] 10:10 AM 10:15 AM 10:20 AM
* *
Y P 11:20 AM B)| 10:30 AM 10:35 AM 10:40 AM B)| 10:30 AM 10:35 AM 10:40 AM
* *
P P 11:50 AM ®)] 10:50 AM 10:55 AM 11:00 AM ®)] 10:50 AM 10:55 AM 11:00 AM
* *
P~ P 12:20 PM @] 11:10AM 11:15 AM 11:20 AM @] 11:10AM 11:15 AM 11:20 AM
* *
- ey 1:20 PM 11:40 AM 11:45 AM 11:50 AM 11:40 AM 11:45 AM 11:50 AM
* * * *
O BT 2:20 PM @] 12:10PMm 12:15 PM 12:20 PM © ORY S 12:20 PM
* *
2:40 PM 2:45 PM 2:50 PM @p| 1:10pPm 1:15 PM 1:20 PM ao AT v 12:50 PM
* *
3:10 PM 3:15 PM 3:20 PM @D| 210pPm 2:15 PM 2:20 PM a A T B T 1:20 PM
* *
3:30 PM 3:35 PM 3:40 PM 2| 240pPm 2:45 PM 2:50 PM 12 S S 2:20 PM
* *
3:50 PM 3:55 PM 4:00 PM @ 3:10pPm 3:15 PM 3:20 PM (B) S e 3:20 PM
* *
4:10 PM 4:15 PM a20PM | |@D]| 3:30PM 3:35 PM 340PM | [@D] 410 pM e 4:20 PM
Please make reservation at least 30 minutes in advance. If
4:30 PM 4:35PM 4:40 PM @ 4:10 PM 4:15PM 4:20 PM there're no reservation for a paticular time, the shuttle bus won't
b ted.
4:50 PM 4:55 PM 5:00 PM @6 4+30pPm 4:35 PM 4:40 PM ¢ OKTZ;PA NEW OTAN|
5:15 PM 5:20 PM 5:25 PM @D| s15PM 5:20 PM 5:25 PM

O e Voir Cbtearer>

TEL025-780-6111



